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 Term Dates for 2022-2023 
Term 6  Monday 5 June 2023-Friday 21 July 2023 
 
 
Key Dates 
Parents’ Evening Dates 
Year 10 Wednesday 19 July 2023 
 
*Should any of the above dates be rearranged we will inform parents/carers.  
 

 

Term Dates 2022-2023 
Term 1  Tuesday 5 September 2023-Wednesday 18 October 2023 
Term 2  Monday 30 October 2023-Friday 15 December 2023 
Term 3  Wednesday 3 January 2024-Friday 9 February 2024 
Term 4  Monday 19 February 2024-Thursday 28 March 2024   
Term 5  Monday 15 April 2024-Friday 24 May 2024 
Term 6  Monday 3 June 2024-Friday 23 July 2024 

Inset Days/Bank Holidays  
Friday 1 September 2023 (Inset Day) 
Monday 4 September 2023 (Inset Day) 
Thursday 19 October 2023 (CLF Inset Day) 
Friday 20 October 2023 (Inset Day) 
Monday 1 January 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Tuesday 2 January 2024 (Inset Day) 
Friday 29 March 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Monday 15 April 2024 (Inset Day)  
Monday 6th May 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Friday 5 July 2024 (CLF Inset Day)  
 
*Should any of the above dates be rearranged we will inform parents/carers.  
 
You will be informed of other key dates throughout the academic year for Parents’ Evenings, Open Evenings 
and Exhibitions of Work.  
 
Please also look out for key dates on our website www.digitechstudioschool.clf.uk  
 

 

 

http://www.digitechstudioschool.clf.uk/
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Y10 Parents Evening is on Wednesday 19th July. If you have not 
received your login details to book appointments, please 

contact info@dssb.clf.uk  
 

mailto:info@dssb.clf.uk
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 DofE Trip - Nine students from both Year 10 and 11, successfully completed their BRONZE DofE.  After nine 
months of hard work and dedication, they finally completed their 3 sections of volunteering, physical and learning 
a new skill.  This enabled them to take part and complete two walking expeditions, one a practice and one where 
they were assessed.  On both expeditions they walked for over 6 hours a day, navigating over tough terrain, while 

carrying everything they needed for the two days. WELL DONE to each individual - what an achievement.  
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 A mixture of Y10 Photography work -  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Newsletter Term 6 │14 July 2023   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ready Respectful Safe  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Art exhibition – This was set up at Sparks in Broadmead. Work from Patrick C, Rosie P, Siri M in Y10. Mae W in 
Y11, Natasha G and Lee H in Y12 
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24th August 2023 9:00am – 
11:00am 

 

 
 

17th August 2023 – 09:00am – 
10:00am 
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Open Evening Poster  
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